2018 Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Lublin, 10. - 11.3.2018

Konkurencja 29 Mezczyzn, 100m motylkowy 14 lat i starsi
11.03.2018 - 12:45 Lista startowa
Rekord Polski Open 51.15 CZERNIAK Konrad POL Shanghai (CHN) 30.07.2011
Rekord Polski 14 57.04 URYNIUK Pawet POL Warsaw 01.12.2017
Rekord Polski 15 55.91 GORAJ Marcin POL Kosice (SVK) 10.12.2016
Rekord Polski 16 54.61 STO,KOWSKI Kacper POL Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 12.12.2015
Rekord Polski 17 53.00 CIESLAK Marcin POL Prague (CZE) 12.07.2009
Rekord Polski 18 53.00 CIESLAK Marcin POL Praga (CZE) 12.07.2009
Rekord Polski 19 - 23 51.15 CZERNIAK Konrad POL Shanghai (CHN) 30.07.2011
Wiek
Seria 1 z 14, planowane w sesji 3 przy 9:59
0 MAJCHRZAK Kacper 26 KS Warta Poznan 54.82
1 SMOLINSKI Jakub 18 SKF KS ,,Fenix" Ozaréw Maz. 54.61
2 KRASKA Jakub 18 KU AZS Politechniki Lodzkiej 54.11
3 POPRAWA Michat 24  AZS AWF Katowice 52.44
4 CZERNIAK Konrad 29 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 51.50
5 CHUDY Michat 21  KS Warta Poznan 52.39
6 WYSOCZYNSKI Mateusz 25 KU AZS AGH Krakow 53.69
7 CHRZANOWSKI Damian 20  WKS Slgsk Wroctaw 54.23
8 PUK Dariusz 23 AZS AWF Katowice 54.67
9 CIEZKOWSKI Dominik 22 AZS AWF Warszawa 54.89
Seria 2 z 14, planowane w sesji 3 przy 9:59
0 KACZMARSKI Marcin 24  AZS AWF Warszawa 56.53
1 WARDAWA Filip 17  UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 56.45
2 MAJERSKI Jakub 18 UKS SMS Galicja Krakow 55.45
3 SADLOWSKI Piotr 18 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 55.29
4 WAGROWSKI Marcel 19 KU AZS Politechniki £ 6dzkiej 54.93
5 CUKANOW Michat 19 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow t. 55.22
6 BUTKIEWICZ Cezary 18 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 55.36
7 KHNYKIN Oleksii 19  Vmpdu 56.12
8 SAWICKI Bartosz 18 AZS AWF Katowice 56.50
9 BORKOWSKI Kacper 18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 56.67
Seria 3 z 14, planowane w sesji 3 przy 9:59
0 HOLUB Jan 22 WKS Slgsk Wroctaw 57.43
1 DEBSKI Szymon 19 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 57.19
2 CIESLA Oskar 17  AZS AWF Katowice 57.13
3 BLACHURA Patryk 19 UKP Unia Os$wiecim 56.91
4 DOBRZYNSKI Tomasz 20 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 56.81
5 FIKS Krzysztof 18 UKS 190 t6dz 56.89
6 OLLER Krzysztof 18 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 57.09
7 NOWAK Patryk 23 AZS AWF Katowice 57.16
8 GOLENIEC Kamil 19  UKP Unia O$wiecim 57.28
9 JURA Maciej 22 WKS Slgsk Wroctaw 57.48
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Seria 4 z 14, planowane w sesji 3 przy 9:59

MITRUS Pawet
PACLAWSKI Jakub
CHMIELOWIEC tukasz
CHODULSKI Jakub
SWIDERSKI Bartlomiej
POWROZNIK Konrad
JASKIEWICZ Adrian
OGRODNIK Wojciech
GEBKA Olaf

CELINSKI Jakub

©CoOo~NO O WNEO
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Seria 5 z 14, planowane w sesji 3 przy 9:59

o

MAYERBERG Kacper
WASKO Adam
NOWOTNY Dawid
GRZYBOWSKI Artur
LITWA Krzysztof
KRUTOWICZ Barttlomiej
BORSUK tukasz
CWIEK Wiktor
JAWORSKI Szymon
BRODOWSKI Bartosz

O©oOoO~NOO O WNPE

Seria6z 14

0 NALEZNIK Jakub

1 STEFANOWSKI Bartosz
2 WOZNIAK Kamil

3 TLOMAK Andrzej

4 JAKIMIAK Jakub

5 PLESNIEROWICZ Kamil
ROGOZINSKI Mateusz
SOBIESZUK Kacper
GASTAL Jan
GOLENIEC tukasz

© 0o~NO

Seria7z14

0 ZAJAC Mateusz

1 POPIOLEK Dawid

2 WLAZLOWSKI Kamil
3 ROG Adrian

4 ZAREMBA Jakub

5 ZUBIK Stanistaw
GALICKI Bartosz
CICHOCKI Maciej
CZERNIAK Konrad
KEDZIERSKI Tomasz

© 00N
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UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa

Akademia Aqua Sport

UKS Nawa Skierniewice

UKS Skarpa Lublin

AZS AWF Warszawa

WKS Slask Wroctaw

IUKS ,,Muszelka" Warszawa
MKS Park Wodny Tarn. Gory
MKP Szczecin

KS Narwal

UKP Unia O$wiecim

SKF KS ,,Fenix" Ozaréw Maz.
UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
MKP Szczecin

KU AZS AGH Krakéw

UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
UKP Fala Krasnik

BUKS Warszawa

WKS Slask Wroctaw

UKS Nawa Skierniewice

MKP Szczecin

UKS Nawa Skierniewice

UKS ,,FREGATA" Kolbuszowa
SKF KS ,,Fenix" Ozar6w Maz.
KS Narwal

KS Posnania Poznan

KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw.

UKS Skarpa Lublin

MUKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park

AZS AWF Katowice

MKS SMS Victoria Racib6rz
UKS Skarpa Lublin

UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
KP Sokét Rzeszéow

UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
BUKS Warszawa

UKS Ostrobramska

KU AZS UMCS Lublin

UKS 190 t6dz

58.70
58.63
58.47
58.33
57.81
58.14
58.39
58.53
58.69
58.72

59.96
59.58
59.42
59.38
58.85
59.29
5941
59.49
59.64
1:00.00

1:01.25
1:00.87
1:00.77
1:00.49
1:00.05
1:00.45
1:00.52
1:00.78
1:01.22
1:01.25

1:02.31
1:02.07
1:01.74
1:01.43
1:01.32
1:01.32
1:01.45
1:01.79
1:02.28
1:02.41
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Seria8z 14

©CoOo~NO O WNEO

ZUBIK Jan
SKOWRONEK Hubert
GRZECZA Michat
MROZ Adam

MALEC Mikotaj
CIARCZYNSKI Janusz
BATOR Kacper
JURCZAK Kacper
GREGORCZYK Jan
BOROWSKI Kacper

Seria9z 14

o

O©oOoO~NOO O WNPE

CHOLZYNSKI Nikodem
MAGDZIARZ Konrad
BLIZNIEWSKI Franciszek
KOZtOWSKI Kamil
STAWARUK Michat
ANTCZAK Bartosz
WORONKO Krzysztof
NOSARZEWSKI Kornel
KUDLINSKI tukasz
PANASIUK Mateusz

Seria10z 14

o

O©oOoO~NO O WNPE

ZYRO Ignacy

SLASKI Filip
MARTIN-WOZNIAK Wiktor
STANISEAWSKI Bartosz
KOMOROWSKI Jan
BERBELSKI Adam
URBANEK Filip

KOWOLIK Alex
GROTOWSKI Piotr
KAPALA Szymon

Seriall z14

O©CoO NI WNEFEO

MANDZIUK Kewin
LEWTAK Szymon
ADAMOWICZ Mikotaj
WYTWER Daniel
KVARYV Kevin
ZAWADZKI Dominik
BOZEK Filip

PLEWKA Przemystaw
MELYNARCZYK Mateusz
OSZAJCA Gabriel

15
16
14
15
17
17
18
17
16
15

15
22
16
18
19
15
16
15
15
15

14
14
15
14
17
15
15
14
14
15

15
14
14
14
17
15
16
14
14
15

UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
UKS Nawa Skierniewice
TP Skalar Stupsk

UKS Olimpijczyk 23

MKS Trojka £odz

S Szkota Plywania ,,Orka"
KU AZS AGH Krakéw
MTP Kormoran Olsztyn
UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw.

UKS Olimpijczyk 23

MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin

UKS SP-149 t6dz

SKP Legia Warszawa

KU AZS Politechniki Lédzkiej

UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"

MTP Kormoran Olsztyn

MUKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park
UKS SP-149 t6dz

MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski

UKS 307 Warszawa

SKF KS ,,Fenix" Ozaréw Maz.
MTKP Delfin Torun

UKS SP-149 t6dz

MKS Trojka £odz

MUKS Wodnik task

MUKP Fala Ropczyce

MKS Park Wodny Tarn. Gory
UKS SP-149 t6dz

MTP Kormoran Olsztyn

UKS ,,ORKA" Zamos$¢

KS OLIMPIA Lublin

UKS Jagiellonka Warszawa
KKS ,,Wiokniarz" 1925 Kalisz
Moss SK

MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski
UKP Fala Krasnik

MKS Park Wodny Tarn. Gory
UKS 190 todz

RWKS Sparta Bitgoraj

1:03.47
1:03.30
1:03.19
1:02.82
1:02.54
1:02.80
1:03.18
1:03.21
1:03.45
1:03.51

1:05.58
1:04.77
1:04.40
1:03.88
1:03.61
1:03.67
1:03.89
1:04.68
1:04.85
1:05.61

1:09.48
1:08.98
1:08.30
1:06.66
1:05.83
1:06.22
1:08.06
1:08.71
1:09.44
1:09.60

1:14.83
1:13.68
1:11.51
1:10.19
1:09.82
1:10.01
1:10.74
1:12.02
1:14.70
1:16.95
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Serial2z 14

©CoOo~NO O WNEO

NAUMENKO Artem
SOBCZYK Maciej
SUSZEK Piotr
MATYJASEK Maciej
OLCZAK Kacper
GALECKI Krzysztof
CHELSTOWSKI Maciej
CHYRCHALA Rafat
WROBLEWSKI Michat
ZHURAVEL Nazar

Seria13z 14

o

O©oOoO~NOO O WNPE

WODYNSKI Bartosz
DUDKIEWICZ Kacper
KARLINSKI Patryk
KALUSOWSKI Jan
KVARYV Samuel Norman
WERNER Pawet
RACINOWSKI Jakub
PYCZOT Pawet
KRUSZEWSKI Adrian
REBACZ Maciej

Serial14z 14

2
3
4
5
6
7

ZURAWSKI Marcel
OCHMAN Mateusz
JACHYM Maciej
SKALSKI Konrad
ADAMCZYK Jan
SOLLIN Alexander

22
23
17
16
14
15
16
16
15
15

16
16
22
18
20
25
20
16
14
18

17
14
15
14
15
17

KU AZS AGH Krakow

KU AZS AGH Krakow

KS AZS AWF Biata Podlaska
MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle
MKS Trojka £odz

MKS Trojka £odz

UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
UKS ,,ORKA" Zamos$¢
MUKS ,,Olimpijczyk" Suwaiki
WKS Slask Wroctaw

KU AZS Politechniki Lodzkiej

UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"

SRS Szansa-Start Gdarisk

MKS Trojka £odz

Moss SK

MKS Juvenia Wroctaw

MUKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park
UKS Pirania Targowek

MTKP Delfin Torun

UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa

UKS Zabianka Gdansk

MKS Park Wodny Tarn. Gory
KS Rekin Swiebodzice

MKS Park Wodny Tarn. Gory
UKS Olimpijczyk 23

Moss SK
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